RETROFIT FOR LINEAR FLUORESCENT LUMINAIRESRP-LBE-G2
the ultimate LED retrofit kit
RemPhos’ LBE (LEDBARKIT External-Drive) universal retrofit kit for linear fluorescent luminaires is the
perfect retrofit solution. Delivers better long-term reliability, longer life (10yr warranty), controllability
(standard 0-10V dimmable; Dim-to-Off; 12V Aux Standard) and faster paybacks (since Utility incentives
are typically higher), when compared to LED tubes. Designed to easily fit into existing T5/T8/T12 linear
fluorescent fixtures. Fast, one-person installation.
02.25.22 Information is subject to change without notice.

WATTAGE
        W
PART NUMBER BUILDER
ORDERING DIRECTIONS (SEE ORDERING GUIDE ON NEXT PAGE)
STANDARD COLOR TEMPS AVAILABLE
3000K, 3500K, 4000K, 5000K
SPECIAL ORDER COLOR TEMPS AVAILABLE
2700K, 6500K, RED, GREEN, BLUE, AMBER
ORDERING EXAMPLE
A 20W/2700LM system is desired utilizing 2pcs of 2FT LEDBAR in
4000K running off 1pc of driver. For this system you would order:
SYSTEM: RP-LBE-G2-20W-2FT-2L-8XX-10V (All kits include driver)
TOTAL SYSTEM WATTAGE: 20W
TOTAL SYSTEM LUMEN OUTPUT: 2700LM
LENGTH OF LED BAR: 2FT (actual 21.65in)
# OF LED BARS: 2pcs
WATTAGE PER LED BAR: 10W
LUMENS PER LED BAR: 1350LM
PERFORMANCE LISTED KIT PART #:RP-LBE-G2-20W-2FT-2L-8XX-10V
PERFORMANCE QPL PRODUCT CODE: XXXXXX
12
W
25
W
45
W
80
W
PAGE 8
GENERATION
G2
1FT
2FT
3FT
4FT
LENGTH
8 = 80+ CRI
XX =CCT
         30 = 3000K
         35 = 3500K
         40 = 4000K
         50 = 5000K
COLOR
  8XX
1L
2L
3L
4L
10V
LVD
1 Step
2 Step
OPTIONS
EMG
HV (120-347V)
AA (ARRA Section 1605)
OCC
OCCLR (Limited Range)
OCCRF
6
8
10
12
15
18
20
25
30
35
40
45
50
60
70
80
RETROFIT FOR LINEAR FLUORESCENT LUMINAIRESRP-LBE-G2
PART #                                                            BARS PER DRIVER           BAR LENGTH              TOTAL LUMENS*         DLC CATEGORY                  3500K                    4000K                    5000K
ORDERING GUIDE
1FT